Washington State Senate

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS
2008 Regular Session of the 60th L egislature

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate
THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate

1st Order

ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem
PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

referred to VWM

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 7, 2008 25TH DAY
SENATE BILLS

Bill No. Description Committee Inf. Ref .
SB 5295 f Corrections onbudsman HSC DP2S6 DNP1 WM
SB 5831 f Certification of mechanics LCRD DPS5 DNP3 WM
SB 6060 Nonpaynent of rent JUD DPS7 RUL
SB 6193 f Legal financial obligations HSC DP7 RUL
SB 6202 Public office defamation GO DPS5 RUL
SB 6218 f Hi storic vessels TRAN DP11 WM
SB 6227 $f Coast narine resources NROR DPS9

SB 6229 f Freshwat er | akes managenent NROR DPS8 w/ oRecl

SB 6231 f Mari ne protected areas NROR DP9 VWM
SB 6246 I ndustrial insurance clains LCRD DPS5 w oRec2, On RUL

notion referred to
Rul es

SB 6255 Sol ar electric power VWET DPS11 VWM
SB 6268 f Hi storical parks/reserves GO DP6 VWM
SB 6280 f Fam |y | eave insurance LCRD DPS5 DNP2 VWM
SB 6328 f Canpus safety and security H E DPS6 RUL
SB 6331 Parenti ng pl ans HSC DP6 w oRecl RUL
SB 6343 f Sm scal e prospecting/ mni ng NROR DPS7 RUL
SB 6345 PUD al ternative bids GO DP7 RUL
SB 6348 Water rights transfers VWET DPS11 RUL
SB 6358 f Predatory perpetrators HSC DP7 RUL
SB 6369 WA comunity | earning center EDU DP13 RUL
SB 6373 f Sexual |y explicit conduct HSC DPS7 RUL
SB 6398 f Truancy court action fines HSC DP7 RUL
SB 6399 Speci al conmmitnment center HSC DPS7 RUL
SB 6405 Fl ood water rescue liability TRAN DPS10 w oRecl RUL
SB 6427 PFD solicitation requirenent GO DP6 RUL
SB 6429 $f School attendance/truancy HSC DPS7, On notion VWM



SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

6433
6444
6457
6488
6489
6496
6498
6521
6532
6572
6580
6583
6593

6596
6604
6606
6607
6609
6613
6618
6620
6628
6679
6699
6703
6710
6717

6724
6727
6731
6744
6750
6757
6762
6770
6784

$f

Labor regul ati ons
Children's product safety
Heal t h events/incidents
Bi ol ogi cal sanpl es
Level | offenders

Craft distilleries

Real estate |licensure
Human renmai ns

Publicly owned nari nas
M crobreweri es

Cimate change i npacts
Medi cal assi stance

G oundwat er nonitoring

Sex offender policy board
CPA nobility

Hone i nspectors

Dai ry ani mal feedi ng ops
Agricul tural structures

I nvest ment strategy

Arbitration to bargaining

Bi ol ogi cal renediation tech

Mental heal th treatnent
Forestry carbon offset
BCC st udent position
Certificate of discharge
Hospital fire protection

PUD commi ssi oner sal ari es

Condominium liability
Suf ficient [and/densities
| ndependent contract or

Homeowners' associ ati ons

I ndustrial insurance orders

Architecture practice

| ndependent conmunity i npact

Al cohol beverage regul ation

WA vesting | aws

LCRD DPS8

LCRD DPS7 w oRecl
HEA DPS8

HSC DPS6 w oRecl
HSC DPS7

LCRD DPS8

LCRD DPS5 w oRec?2
GO DPS5

NROR DPS7

LCRD DPS8

GO DPS5 w oRecl
HSC DP7

VET DPS7 DNP3, On
nmotion referred to WM

HSC DPS7

LCRD DPS8

LCRD DPS5 w oRec?2
WET DPS7 DNP4

GO DPS6

EDTM DPS6

LCRD DPS5 DNP2
WET DPS11

HSC DP7

NROR DPS7 w oRecl
H E DP4 DNP1

HSC DP7

LCRD DPS8

GO DP5 DNP2, On noti on
referred to Rul es

FI DPS6

GO DPS5 w oRecl
LCRD DPS5 DNP2
CPH DPS8

LCRD DPS5 DNP2
LCRD DPS5 w oRec?2
HEA DPS8

LCRD DPS8

GO DPS5 DNP2

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

sssfF°F s

z

RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL



SB 6792
SB 6797
SB 6804
SB 6819
SB 6821
SB 6835
SB 6837
SB 6843
SB 6868
SB 6874
SB 6890
SB 6909
SIM 8025
SIM 8027

Bill No.

HB 2437

$f

$f

f

Dependency matters

Public facilities tax
Long-term care training
RCW t er mi nol ogy
Fish/wildlife info

Ri ghts of enpl oyees
Prescription drug assistance
Yout h pl acenents

Sol e source aquifers

Col unbi a river water
Identifier data

Nursing facility medicaid
Foster care financing

Equal rights amendment

HOUSE BI LLS

Description
Public works board projects

HSC DPS7

EDTM DPS5

H E DP6

GO DP5 w oRecl
NROR DP9

LCRD DPS5 DNP3
HEA DP8

HSC DP7

WET DP6 DNP5
WET DPS8 DNP1 w oRec?2
EDU DP13

HEA W oRec8
HSC DP7

QO DP5

Committee Inf.
VW DPA20

RUL

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL

RUL

RUL
RUL

Ref .
RUL



