

Washington State Senate

1st Order

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS 2008 Regular Session of the 60th Legislature

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate

ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 7, 2008				25TH DAY
		SENATE BILLS		
<u>Bill No.</u> SB 5295	f	<u>Description</u> Corrections ombudsman	Committee Inf. HSC DP2S6 DNP1	Ref. WM
SB 5831	f	Certification of mechanics	LCRD DPS5 DNP3	MM
SB 6060		Nonpayment of rent	JUD DPS7	RUL
SB 6193	f	Legal financial obligations	HSC DP7	RUL
SB 6202		Public office defamation	GO DPS5	RUL
SB 6218	f	Historic vessels	TRAN DP11	MM
SB 6227	\$f	Coast marine resources	NROR DPS9	MM
SB 6229	f	Freshwater lakes management	NROR DPS8 w/oRec1	WM
SB 6231	f	Marine protected areas	NROR DP9	MM
SB 6246		Industrial insurance claims	LCRD DPS5 w/oRec2, On motion referred to Rules	RUL
SB 6255		Solar electric power	WET DPS11	MM
SB 6268	f	Historical parks/reserves	GO DP6	MM
SB 6280	f	Family leave insurance	LCRD DPS5 DNP2	MM
SB 6328	f	Campus safety and security	HIE DPS6	RUL
SB 6331		Parenting plans	HSC DP6 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6343	f	Sm scale prospecting/mining	NROR DPS7	RUL
SB 6345		PUD alternative bids	GO DP7	RUL
SB 6348		Water rights transfers	WET DPS11	RUL
SB 6358	f	Predatory perpetrators	HSC DP7	RUL
SB 6369		WA community learning center	EDU DP13	RUL
SB 6373	f	Sexually explicit conduct	HSC DPS7	RUL
SB 6398	f	Truancy court action fines	HSC DP7	RUL
SB 6399		Special commitment center	HSC DPS7	RUL
SB 6405		Flood water rescue liability	TRAN DPS10 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6427		PFD solicitation requirement	GO DP6	RUL
SB 6429	\$f	School attendance/truancy	HSC DPS7, On motion referred to WM	WM

SB	6433		Labor regulations	LCRD DPS8	RUL
SB	6444	f	Children's product safety	LCRD DPS7 w/oRec1	RUL
SB	6457	f	Health events/incidents	HEA DPS8	RUL
SB	6488	f	Biological samples	HSC DPS6 w/oRec1	RUL
SB	6489	f	Level I offenders	HSC DPS7	RUL
SB	6496	f	Craft distilleries	LCRD DPS8	RUL
SB	6498	f	Real estate licensure	LCRD DPS5 w/oRec2	RUL
SB	6521	f	Human remains	GO DPS5	MM
SB	6532	f	Publicly owned marinas	NROR DPS7	RUL
SB	6572		Microbreweries	LCRD DPS8	RUL
SB	6580		Climate change impacts	GO DPS5 w/oRec1	WM
SB	6583	f	Medical assistance	HSC DP7	WM
SB	6593	\$f	Groundwater monitoring	WET DPS7 DNP3, On motion referred to WM	WM
SB	6596	f	Sex offender policy board	HSC DPS7	MW
SB	6604	f	CPA mobility	LCRD DPS8	RUL
SB	6606	f	Home inspectors	LCRD DPS5 w/oRec2	RUL
SB	6607		Dairy animal feeding ops	WET DPS7 DNP4	RUL
SB	6609		Agricultural structures	GO DPS6	RUL
SB	6613	f	Investment strategy	EDTM DPS6	MM
SB	6618	f	Arbitration to bargaining	LCRD DPS5 DNP2	RUL
SB	6620	f	Biological remediation tech	WET DPS11	MM
SB	6628	f	Mental health treatment	HSC DP7	RUL
SB	6679	f	Forestry carbon offset	NROR DPS7 w/oRec1	MM
SB	6699		BCC student position	HIE DP4 DNP1	RUL
SB	6703		Certificate of discharge	HSC DP7	RUL
SB	6710	f	Hospital fire protection	LCRD DPS8	RUL
SB	6717		PUD commissioner salaries	GO DP5 DNP2, On motion referred to Rules	RUL
SB	6724	f	Condominium liability	FI DPS6	RUL
SB	6727		Sufficient land/densities	GO DPS5 w/oRec1	RUL
SB	6731	f	Independent contractor	LCRD DPS5 DNP2	RUL
SB	6744	f	Homeowners' associations	CPH DPS8	MW
SB	6750	f	Industrial insurance orders	LCRD DPS5 DNP2	RUL
SB	6757	f	Architecture practice	LCRD DPS5 w/oRec2	RUL
SB	6762	f	Independent community impact	HEA DPS8	RUL
SB	6770		Alcohol beverage regulation	LCRD DPS8	RUL
SB	6784		WA vesting laws	GO DPS5 DNP2	RUL

SB 6792		Dependency matters	HSC DPS7	RUL		
SB 6797		Public facilities tax	EDTM DPS5	WM		
SB 6804	\$f	Long-term care training	HIE DP6	MM		
SB 6819		RCW terminology	GO DP5 w/oRec1	RUL		
SB 6821		Fish/wildlife info	NROR DP9	RUL		
SB 6835	f	Rights of employees	LCRD DPS5 DNP3	RUL		
SB 6837		Prescription drug assistance	HEA DP8	RUL		
SB 6843	f	Youth placements	HSC DP7	RUL		
SB 6868		Sole source aquifers	WET DP6 DNP5	RUL		
SB 6874	\$f	Columbia river water	WET DPS8 DNP1 w/oRec2	MM		
SB 6890	f	Identifier data	EDU DP13	RUL		
SB 6909		Nursing facility medicaid	HEA w/oRec8	WM		
SJM 8025		Foster care financing	HSC DP7	RUL		
SJM 8027		Equal rights amendment	GO DP5	RUL		
HOUSE BILLS						
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Inf.	Ref.		
нв 2437	f	Public works board projects	WM DPA20	RUL		